FINISH
bronze finish

polished nickel finish

TORRES UPLIGHTER

DIMENSIONS (body of fixture)

300 x 300 x 1750 mm (w x d x h)

WEIGHT
12kg (26.51bs)

ILLUMINATION
220-240v - 1 x GU10, 6w min (recomended 9.6w) - 2700K LED only
110-130v - 1 x GU10, 6w min (recomended 9.6w) - 2700K LED only

(no bulbs supplied)

DIMMING

in-line dimming switch

CERTIFICATION

200mm (7.8)
| —

300mm (11.8)

1750mm (68.8)

SKU NUMBER

TORFLOBZ-240C

TORFLOBZ-240D

TORFLOBZ-240F

TORFLOBZ-240G

TORFLOBZ-240I

TORFLOBZ-240]

TORFLOPN-240C

TORFLOPN-240D

TORFLOPN-240F

TORFLOPN-240G

TORFLOPN-240I

TORFLOPN-240]

TORFLOBZ-110A

TORFLOPN-110A

FINISH DESCRIPTION

BRONZE - 240V PLUG TYPE C

BRONZE - 240V PLUG TYPE D

BRONZE - 240V PLUG TYPE F

BRONZE - 240V PLUG TYPE G

BRONZE - 240V PLUG TYPE |

BRONZE - 240V PLUG TYPE J
POLISHED NICKEL - 240V PLUG TYPE C
POLISHED NICKEL - 240V PLUG TYPE D
POLISHED NICKEL - 240V PLUG TYPE F
POLISHED NICKEL - 240V PLUG TYPE G
POLISHED NICKEL - 240V PLUG TYPE |
POLISHED NICKEL - 240V PLUG TYPE J
BRONZE - 110V PLUG TYPE A

POLISHED NICKEL - 110V PLUG TYPE A

VOLTAGE

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

10-130V

110130V
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